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28
16

27
11
18
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12
24
20
25
22
26
14
21
29

Senior Varsity Roster — 2002

Oney Johnston - Edward Blessman Legion Post 38

Post Commander Gerard Probst

Dave Emmers

Dr David Buchanan

Joe Kangas
Don Hawkins

Name
Matt Andrews
John Biese

David Buchanan Jr

Jared Catenacci
Chris Clouthier
Seth Herbst
Eric Holdorf
Andy Houlihan
Jeremy Kaiser
Eddie Koehl
Zak Koga

Doug Mogensen
Jim Nettekoven
Andy Plamann
Corey Richardson
Adam Spoehr

Manager
Coach

Coach

Gen. Manager

Position Bats
C R
OF R
IF R
OF R
P L
C R
IF, OF R
IF L
C R
OF R
OF R
IF, P R

R

R
R
R
L

PRV

Q00

Throws Year

12
11
11
11
11

12
12

12
11

12
11
11
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